
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 CASEY KROPKA 16:44 OVERALL MALE

2 HEATH GOBHORN 17:33 OVERALL MALE

3 JASON HADLEY 19:26 OVERALL MALE

4 BOB FLOOR 19:41 M 40-49

5 NICOLE LASKOWSKI 20:29 OVERALL FEMALE

6 HILARY REIGLE 20:29 OVERALL FEMALE

7 HANNAH REIGLE 20:29 OVERALL FEMALE

8 DAN GRASSELL 21:17 M 30-39

9 TOM WARNER 21:26 M 15-19

10 WYATT KOHL 21:27 M 20-29

11 MIKE CHAVARRIA II 22:30 M 20-29

12 MICHAEL CHAVARRIA 23:05 M 40-49

13 MAGGIE GRASSELL 23:16 F 30-39

14 DAVE MITCHELL 23:49 M 60-69

15 JOHN HANCOCK 24:24 M 40-49

16 BEN KELLEY 24:34 M 20-29

17 JULIA BATES 24:49 F 15-19

18 DANA LUCAS 25:04 F 15-19

19 ADAM SHONK 25:10 M 30-39

20 JOSEPH KELLEY 25:11 M 50-59

21 DIANNE FOWLER 25:16 F 40-49

22 OLGA BELL 25:27 F 30-39

23 GLENN GAILEY 25:29 M 60-69

24 BRUCE FOWLER 25:35 M 40-49

25 ELISE FRUEH 25:47 F 20-29

26 KARL WALKER 26:03 M 50-59

27 DAVE ZRONEK 26:29 M 60-69

28 PERRY BOWLEN 26:34 M 60-69

29 JENNIFER STEVENS 27:11 F 50-59

30 KAYLIN MCCLAUGHERTY 27:16 F 30-39

31 FRANK TARANTINE 27:17 M 60-69

32 HEATH MORGAN 27:27 M 40-49

33 LORI TOOT 27:29 F 50-59

34 THOMAS CRAIG 27:42 M 30-39

35 JODI BAER 27:58 F 40-49

36 LUCY BAER 27:59 F 20-29
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37 NANCY PETTIGREW 28:01 F 60-69

38 LINDA BLACK 28:06 F 60-69

39 CINDY ZRONEK 28:13 F 50-59

40 HEATHER DUDA 28:33 F 40-49

41 BILL BAER 28:43 M 40-49

42 ASHLEY MILBURN 29:24 F 14-UNDER

43 CHUCK MILBURN 29:25 M 50-59

44 GARY PRITT 29:51 M 60-69

45 KAREN WARNER 30:06 F 40-49

46 GABBY SHEEN 30:39 F 30-39

47 AL EIBEL 30:46 M 60-69

48 AMY SCHELL 30:52 F 40-49

49 KATIE RAMSEY 31:21 F 20-29

50 TAEGEN MAYLE 31:47 F 14-UNDER

51 KENNY MAYLE 31:50 M 30-39

52 JOHN URSU 32:04 M 60-69

53 ELIZABETH DOMER 33:52 F 20-29

54 BRIAN DOMER 33:54 M 40-49

55 NATALIE DECKERD 34:30 F 30-39

56 WENDY RAMSEY 35:08 F 50-59

57 MICHELE WARNER 37:07 F 70-UP

58 JACKIE SULLIVAN 38:07 F 15-19

59 JENNIFER PRITT 39:07 F 30-39

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

5 NICOLE LASKOWSKI 20:29 OVERALL FEMALE

6 HILARY REIGLE 20:29 OVERALL FEMALE

7 HANNAH REIGLE 20:29 OVERALL FEMALE

42 ASHLEY MILBURN 29:24 F 14-UNDER

50 TAEGEN MAYLE 31:47 F 14-UNDER

17 JULIA BATES 24:49 F 15-19

18 DANA LUCAS 25:04 F 15-19

58 JACKIE SULLIVAN 38:07 F 15-19

25 ELISE FRUEH 25:47 F 20-29

36 LUCY BAER 27:59 F 20-29

49 KATIE RAMSEY 31:21 F 20-29

53 ELIZABETH DOMER 33:52 F 20-29

13 MAGGIE GRASSELL 23:16 F 30-39

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



22 OLGA BELL 25:27 F 30-39

30 KAYLIN MCCLAUGHERTY 27:16 F 30-39

46 GABBY SHEEN 30:39 F 30-39

55 NATALIE DECKERD 34:30 F 30-39

59 JENNIFER PRITT 39:07 F 30-39

21 DIANNE FOWLER 25:16 F 40-49

35 JODI BAER 27:58 F 40-49

40 HEATHER DUDA 28:33 F 40-49

45 KAREN WARNER 30:06 F 40-49

48 AMY SCHELL 30:52 F 40-49

29 JENNIFER STEVENS 27:11 F 50-59

33 LORI TOOT 27:29 F 50-59

39 CINDY ZRONEK 28:13 F 50-59

56 WENDY RAMSEY 35:08 F 50-59

37 NANCY PETTIGREW 28:01 F 60-69

38 LINDA BLACK 28:06 F 60-69

57 MICHELE WARNER 37:07 F 70-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 CASEY KROPKA 16:44 OVERALL MALE

2 HEATH GOBHORN 17:33 OVERALL MALE

3 JASON HADLEY 19:26 OVERALL MALE

9 TOM WARNER 21:26 M 15-19

10 WYATT KOHL 21:27 M 20-29

11 MIKE CHAVARRIA II 22:30 M 20-29

16 BEN KELLEY 24:34 M 20-29

8 DAN GRASSELL 21:17 M 30-39

19 ADAM SHONK 25:10 M 30-39

34 THOMAS CRAIG 27:42 M 30-39

51 KENNY MAYLE 31:50 M 30-39

4 BOB FLOOR 19:41 M 40-49

12 MICHAEL CHAVARRIA 23:05 M 40-49

15 JOHN HANCOCK 24:24 M 40-49

24 BRUCE FOWLER 25:35 M 40-49

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



32 HEATH MORGAN 27:27 M 40-49

41 BILL BAER 28:43 M 40-49

54 BRIAN DOMER 33:54 M 40-49

20 JOSEPH KELLEY 25:11 M 50-59

26 KARL WALKER 26:03 M 50-59

43 CHUCK MILBURN 29:25 M 50-59

14 DAVE MITCHELL 23:49 M 60-69

23 GLENN GAILEY 25:29 M 60-69

27 DAVE ZRONEK 26:29 M 60-69

28 PERRY BOWLEN 26:34 M 60-69

31 FRANK TARANTINE 27:17 M 60-69

44 GARY PRITT 29:51 M 60-69

47 AL EIBEL 30:46 M 60-69

52 JOHN URSU 32:04 M 60-69


